
Year 10 AP2, commencing 23rd June 2025  
      

 AM (8:30am start)  PM (1:00pm start) 

            

Monday 23rd June Biology 1 hr 15   English Language P1 1 hr 45 

Tuesday 24th June Maths P1 1 hr 30   French Writing 1 hr 10 

Wednesday 25th June English Literature 2 2 hr 15   Chemistry 1 hr 15 

Thursday 26th June 
Geography P1 1 hr 30   

Maths P2 1 hr 30 
History 2 hrs  

Friday 27th June ICT 1 hr 20   GCSE Business 1 Hr 45  

 

Monday 30th June English Language P2 1 hr 45   Geography P2 1 hr 30 

Tuesday 1st July Maths P3 1 hr 30 
 French Listening 35 mins 

 French Reading 45 mins 

Wednesday 2nd July  English Literature 1 1 hr 45   Physics 1 hr 15 

Thursday 3rd July Statistics 1 hr 45 

 Psychology 1 hr 45 

 Music Listening 1 hr 

 PE - Written 1 hr 15 

Friday 4th July 

Catering 1hr 20    Engineering 1hr 30 

PE Practical  (10.00 - 15.00)  PE Practical  

Music - Composing  5 hrs 

 

 

 


